## 1<sup>st</sup> United Methodist Church of Evergreen Park Craft and Vendor Show Application

November 2, 2024 9:00AM - 2:00PM 9358 S. Homan Ave, Evergreen Park, Illinois

Please make checks payable to : FUMCEP Please mail to: FUMCEP SHOW C/o Ginny Franson 7756 S. Latrobe Burbank, Il. 60459

Nama	anaftan yandan
Name	craftervendor_
Address	
City	StateZip
Phone number	Best time to call
Email	
Description of items or company	/ if a vendor
Special requests	
Number of 8X10 spaces (Table in	ncluded) @ \$40 each
Electricity \$5	
Questions: Ginny Franson 630-	-660-1680 <u>missginny@sbcglobal.net</u>
Nicolo Zablo 772 704 06	97 jwzagz@gmail.com
<b>INICOLE ZADIE</b> // <b>3</b> -/04-90	

I will not hold 1<sup>st</sup> United Methodist Church or the organizers responsible for any loss, damage, theft, sales or lack thereof. I agree to stay for the entire sale time of the show 9-2 I understand no refunds will be given.

Signed	Date

## 1<sup>st</sup> United Methodist Church of Evergreen Park Craft and Vendor Show Rules

1. All craft items must be your original work.

2. Only one specific product vendor will be allowed (i.e. Avon, Tupperware) on a first come first serve basis.

3. Applications must be received by Oct 1 2024. There are limited spaces available.

4. Confirmations will be mailed or emailed, if preferred, 2 weeks prior to the show with booth number and final instructions for load in.

5. Your cancelled check will serve as your acceptance into the show.

Contacts:

Ginny Franson 630-660-1680 (evenings) <u>missginny@sbcglobal.nets</u> Nicole Zable 773-704-9697 (day/afternoons) <u>jwzagz@gmail.com</u>

PLEASE DO NOT CALL THE CHURCH with questions. One of us will contact you as soon as possible to answer your questions. Thank you.

Thank you for participating in the show and best of luck to everyone.

Ginny Franson